Compact P
Rigid deep bed air filter
AES Environmental
Durable and economical, the
Compact P filter range is ideal for
most HVAC applications. It is also
suitable for use in industrial applications
as a prefilter in high efficiency air

requirements.
To request a current test report
contact the sales team at your
nearest AES Environmental branch.
Part No. Dimensions (mm) Rating Flowrate
(l/s)
Initial
resistance
Rec. final
resistance
ASHRAE 52.1
equiv.
Dust holding
capacity (g)
VPMP65610610300 610 x 610 x 292 F6 944 58 Pa 450 Pa 60-65% 681
VPMP65610305300 610 x 305 x 292 F6 472
VPMP85610610300 610 x 610 x 292 F7 944 80 Pa 450 Pa 80-85% 300
VPMP85610305300 610 x 305 x 292 F7 472
VPMP95610610300 610 x 610 x 292 F8 944 100 Pa 450 Pa 90-95% 381
VPMP95610305300 610 x 305 x 292 F8 472
VPMP100610610300 610 x 610 x 292 F9 944 100 Pa 450 Pa 95%+ 284
VPMP100610305300 610 x 305 x 292 F9 472
HHooww  ttoo  SSppeecciiffyy
Air filters shall be Email Air
Handling Compact-P, disposable
rigid deep-bed type, with